


	ITEM WITH UNIT PRICE BID	APPROX. QTY	UNIT	Engineer's Estimate		Tommer Construction		Sierra Santa Fe Corp.		Granite Construction	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
	<b>SCHEDULE A</b>										
1	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 55,399.95	\$ 55,399.95	\$ 29,677.10	\$ 29,677.10	\$ 40,755.00	\$ 40,755.00
2	SPCC PLAN	1	LS	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
3	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 97,761.00	\$ 97,761.00	\$ 46,838.00	\$ 46,838.00	\$ 74,500.00	\$ 74,500.00
4	ASPHALT PATCHING	450	SY	\$ 45.00	\$ 20,250.00	\$ 53.16	\$ 23,922.00	\$ 46.70	\$ 21,015.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 18,000.00
5	REMOVE PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS	1	LS	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 9,717.50	\$ 9,717.50	\$ 9,285.00	\$ 9,285.00	\$ 9,200.00	\$ 9,200.00
6	EMULSFIED ASPHALT CRS-2P	318.5	TON	\$ 700.00	\$ 222,950.00	\$ 434.61	\$ 138,423.29	\$ 608.00	\$ 193,648.00	\$ 780.00	\$ 248,430.00
7	3/8-INCH - #10 AGGREGATE	2447	TON	\$ 80.00	\$ 195,760.00	\$ 70.30	\$ 172,024.10	\$ 74.70	\$ 182,790.90	\$ 56.00	\$ 137,032.00
8	ADDITIONAL BROOMING	50	HR	\$ 200.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 221.32	\$ 11,066.00	\$ 164.00	\$ 8,200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 10,000.00
9	QUICK SETTING EMULSIFIED ASPHALT FOG OIL	63.7	TON	\$ 600.00	\$ 38,220.00	\$ 585.24	\$ 37,279.79	\$ 1,293.50	\$ 82,395.95	\$ 750.00	\$ 47,775.00
10	4-INCH PAVEMENT LANE MARKING (WHITE/PAINT/TRIPLE SHOT)	598	LF	\$ 0.53	\$ 316.94	\$ 0.52	\$ 310.96	\$ 0.50	\$ 299.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 299.00
11	4-INCH PAVEMENT LANE MARKING (YELLOW/PAINT/TRIPLE SHOT)	2094	LF	\$ 0.53	\$ 1,109.82	\$ 0.52	\$ 1,088.88	\$ 0.50	\$ 1,047.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 1,047.00
12	6-INCH PAVEMENT LANE MARKING (WHITE/PAINT/TRIPLE SHOT)	1191	LF	\$ 0.60	\$ 714.60	\$ 0.58	\$ 690.78	\$ 0.55	\$ 655.05	\$ 0.50	\$ 595.50
13	8-INCH GORE (WHITE/PAINT/TRIPLE SHOT)	350	LF	\$ 2.50	\$ 875.00	\$ 0.75	\$ 262.50	\$ 0.72	\$ 252.00	\$ 0.65	\$ 227.50
14	INSTALL 24-INCH X 96-INCH PREFORMED CROSSWALK BLOCKS	29	EA	\$ 150.00	\$ 4,350.00	\$ 143.75	\$ 4,168.75	\$ 137.00	\$ 3,973.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 3,625.00
15	18-INCH STOP BAR	165	LF	\$ 15.00	\$ 2,475.00	\$ 11.50	\$ 1,897.50	\$ 11.00	\$ 1,815.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,650.00
16	WSDOT RAILROAD CROSSING ALTERNATIVE LAYOUT M-11.10-03	2	EA	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,092.50	\$ 2,185.00	\$ 1,043.00	\$ 2,086.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 1,900.00

	ITEM WITH UNIT PRICE BID	APPROX. QTY	UNIT	Engineer's Estimate		Tommer Construction		Sierra Santa Fe Corp.		Granite Construction	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
17	LEFT ARROW PRE-FORMED THERMAL	2	EA	\$ 175.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 230.00	\$ 460.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 440.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 400.00
18	LEFT THROUGH ARROW PRE-FORMED THERMAL	2	EA	\$ 200.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 287.50	\$ 575.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 500.00
19	RIGHT ARROW PRE-FORMED THERMAL	2	EA	\$ 175.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 230.00	\$ 460.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 440.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 400.00
20	ADJUST MANHOLE	2	EA	\$ 700.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 690.00	\$ 1,380.00	\$ 1,755.00	\$ 3,510.00	\$ 835.00	\$ 1,670.00
21	ADJUST VALVE BOX/SEWER CLEAN OUT/MONUMENT	1	EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 690.00	\$ 690.00	\$ 385.00	\$ 385.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00
22	ADJUST CATCH BASIN	3	EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 690.00	\$ 2,070.00	\$ 2,140.00	\$ 6,420.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,500.00
23	CRS-2P Cost Price Adjustment	318.5	CALC	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
	<b>SCHEDULE A TOTAL:</b>				\$ 650,021.36		\$ 562,333.00		\$ 596,222.00		\$ 601,106.00

	ITEM WITH UNIT PRICE BID	APPROX QTY	UNIT	Central Washington Asphalt		American Rock Products		Road Products Inc.		UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL		
	<b>SCHEDULE A</b>										
1	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$ 64,000.00	\$ 64,000.00	\$ 28,400.00	\$ 28,400.00	\$ 65,000.00	\$ 65,000.00		
2	SPCC PLAN	1	LS	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00		
3	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	\$ 105,000.00	\$ 105,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00		
4	ASPHALT PATCHING	450	SY	\$ 45.00	\$ 20,250.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 52.00	\$ 23,400.00		
5	REMOVE PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS	1	LS	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 3,080.00	\$ 3,080.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00		
6	EMULSFIED ASPHALT CRS-2P	318.5	TON	\$ 550.00	\$ 175,175.00	\$ 640.00	\$ 203,840.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 207,025.00		
7	3/8-INCH - #10 AGGREGATE	2447	TON	\$ 97.00	\$ 237,359.00	\$ 103.00	\$ 252,041.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 244,700.00		
8	ADDITIONAL BROOMING	50	HR	\$ 250.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 230.00	\$ 11,500.00		
9	QUICK SETTING EMULSFIED ASPHALT FOG OIL	63.7	TON	\$ 250.00	\$ 15,925.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 50,960.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 38,220.00		
10	4-INCH PAVEMENT LANE MARKING (WHITE/PAINT/TRIPLE SHOT)	598	LF	\$ 0.15	\$ 89.70	\$ 0.20	\$ 119.60	\$ 0.75	\$ 448.50		
11	4-INCH PAVEMENT LANE MARKING (YELLOW/PAINT/TRIPLE SHOT)	2094	LF	\$ 0.40	\$ 837.60	\$ 0.50	\$ 1,047.00	\$ 0.75	\$ 1,570.50		
12	6-INCH PAVEMENT LANE MARKING (WHITE/PAINT/TRIPLE SHOT)	1191	LF	\$ 0.25	\$ 297.75	\$ 0.30	\$ 357.30	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,191.00		
13	8-INCH GORE (WHITE/PAINT/TRIPLE SHOT)	350	LF	\$ 0.40	\$ 140.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 175.00	\$ 1.25	\$ 437.50		
14	INSTALL 24-INCH X 96-INCH PREFORMED CROSSWALK BLOCKS	29	EA	\$ 125.00	\$ 3,625.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 4,350.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 4,640.00		
15	18-INCH STOP BAR	165	LF	\$ 12.00	\$ 1,980.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 2,145.00	\$ 14.50	\$ 2,392.50		
16	WSDOT RAILROAD CROSSING ALTERNATIVE LAYOUT M-11.10-03	2	EA	\$ 750.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 795.00	\$ 1,590.00		

	ITEM WITH UNIT PRICE BID	APPROX. QTY	UNIT	Central Washington Asphalt		American Rock Products		Road Products Inc.		UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL		
17	LEFT ARROW PRE-FORMED THERMAL	2	EA	\$ 120.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 142.00	\$ 284.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 330.00		
18	LEFT THROUGH ARROW PRE-FORMED THERMAL	2	EA	\$ 120.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 142.00	\$ 284.00	\$ 235.00	\$ 470.00		
19	RIGHT ARROW PRE-FORMED THERMAL	2	EA	\$ 120.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 142.00	\$ 284.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 330.00		
20	ADJUST MANHOLE	2	EA	\$ 650.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 2,300.00		
21	ADJUST VALVE BOX/SEWER CLEAN OUT/MONUMENT	1	EA	\$ 425.00	\$ 425.00	\$ 732.00	\$ 732.00	\$ 575.00	\$ 575.00		
22	ADJUST CATCH BASIN	3	EA	\$ 650.00	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 7,800.00	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 3,450.00		
23	CRS-2P Cost Price Adjustment	318.5	CALC	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00		
	<b>SCHEDULE A TOTAL:</b>				\$ 646,074.05		\$ 690,898.90		\$ 715,570.00		\$ -
	<p><i>To the best of my ability, I hereby certify that this is a true and correct bid tabulation for Contract P2021-20 2020 Bituminous Surface Treatment Seal Coat Project. A bid analysis was completed for unbalanced bids.</i></p>										
											
	Heath Mellotte, PE Design Services Manager										